

Legacy Fund Donation Form

Veterans Memorial Building of San Ramon Valley

The mission of the VMB Legacy Fund is to insure sustainable funding in support of the operations, activities, and programs at the Veterans Memorial Building of San Ramon Valley, and to further advance a commitment to honor our nation's Veterans by promoting appreciation of their service and knowledge of U.S. military history.

Please accept my/our Legacy donation in the amount of \$_____ to support the Veterans Memorial Building of San Ramon Valley Legacy Fund

Donar's Nama(s):		
Address:	·	
	Email:	
Signature:	D	ate:
		oveOR 2) Anonymous
_		
Optional:		
In Honor of:		
	g individual is to be notified of y	
Name:	Address	
	ill be noted: 1) As above:	

The fund is administered and managed by the East Bay Community Foundation. Please make checks payable to the Veterans Memorial Building Legacy fund and forward to the address below. In addition to cash, tax free donations of real property, appreciated stocks, life insurance proceeds, or beneficiary designation for retirement plans would be most welcome and greatly appreciated. Further assistance with options is available on request. Thank you!

A tax acknowledgement letter will be mailed for the year in which each donation is made. The Veterans Memorial Building Development Committee of San Ramon Valley is a nonprofit, tax-exempt 501 (c)(3) organization located in Danville, California. Your gift is tax deductible as allowable by current law. Please follow the guidance of your tax advisor. Veterans Memorial Building of San Ramon Valley

P.O. Box 1092 Danville, CA 94526 (925) 362-9806 vmbsrv.org Tax I.D. # 51-0677131